value

S/M

20:14 hrs.

1.00 1  1799.108365132  1,999.0039  199.90MENS JEANS  MADOF  1,999.00

1.00 2  149.0083486A  149.0039  0.00SOCKS  JOCKY 7106  149.00

1.00 3  990.0080358M  1,100.0039  110.00SHIRT  COKE  1,100.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

2938.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY-EIGHT ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

309.90  2938.10Total  3248.00